AWJH066 - SPORTS POLYESTER ZOODIE

AWJHO066 SPORTS POLYESTER ZOODIE (D)

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

S
Pcs./® 24
Body Length (A) 70
Chest Width (B) 48
Sleeve Length (C) 79

COLORS:

. Fire Red/Jet Black | Jet Black/Arctic White . Jet Black/Fire Red

24
73

80.50

JustHoods
GLYDIS

MAIN FEATURES

200 g/m?

100% Polyester

Standard fit

Full zip hoodie

Contrast plastic zip

Raglan sleeves with contrast panel
Contrast round lace drawcords
Three panel hood with contrast inner
Brushed inner fleece

Split kangaroo pouch pockets
Twin needle stitching detail

Tear away label

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing, Sublimation

Certifications:
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STANDARD

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh
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L XL 2XL
24 24 24
76 79 80
56 60 64
82 83.50 85

M oxford Navy/Arctic . Steel Grey/Jet Black

White

100

3XL
24
85
68
86.50
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